
84167_Auto_Edited.docx

WORD COUNT 3068 TIME SUBMITTED 19-MAY-2023 05:08PM

PAPER ID 99800807



10



1

1

1

1

1

8









3

4

4

4



5

5

5

13



2

6

11

12



1

2

3

7



2

9



1

1

1

1

6

8



7



18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

84167_Auto_Edited.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet

synapse.koreamed.org
Internet

José Gonçalves Pereira Bravo, Edson Ide, Andre
Kondo, Diogo Turiani Hourneaux de Moura et al.
"Percutaneous endoscopic versus surgical gastrostomy in
patients with benign and malignant diseases: a systematic
review and meta-analysis", Clinics, 2016
Crossref

Guilherme Henrique Peixoto de Oliveira, Diogo
Turiani Hourneaux de Moura, Mateus Pereira Funari,
Thomas R. McCarty et al. "Metabolic Effects of Endoscopic
Duodenal Mucosal Resurfacing: a Systematic Review and Meta-
analysis", Obesity Surgery, 2021
Crossref

Nicolas Hoertel, Hélène Cipel, Carlos Blanco, Maria A.
Oquendo et al. "Cerebrospinal fluid levels of
monoamines among suicide attempters: A systematic review
and random-effects meta-analysis", Journal of Psychiatric
Research, 2021
Crossref

www.revistas.usp.br
Internet

142 words — 4%

99 words — 3%

95 words — 3%

54 words — 2%

42 words — 1%



7

8

9

10

11

12

13

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES OFF

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 12 WORDS

cris.maastrichtuniversity.nl
Internet

Kazunari Yoshida, Hiroyoshi Takeuchi. "Dose-
dependent effects of antipsychotics on efficacy and
adverse effects in schizophrenia", Behavioural Brain Research,
2021
Crossref

www.e-ce.org
Internet

www.annalsgastro.gr
Internet

www.researchgate.net
Internet

Balgovind S. Raja, Madhubari Vathulya, Vikas
Maheshwari, Aditya K.S. Gowda, Akash Jain,
Pankaj Kandwal. "No added benefits of adipofascial flaps over
fasciocutaneous flaps except for footwear ease and bulkiness:
A systematic review and meta-analysis", Journal of Clinical
Orthopaedics and Trauma, 2022
Crossref

www.wjgnet.com
Internet

39 words — 1%

36 words — 1%

28 words — 1%

21 words — 1%

16 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%


